P xporty

Il GRAN SLAM OPS LIFE PADEL CLUB

Calendario: 2° Mixta / Grupo 2

Fecha/lugar Local

Maria Grau Sorolla
Gaston Elias

Javi Garcia
Laura Segura

Andrea Mateos
Luis Molina

Meritxell Escamilla Mozo
Raul Aranda

Maria Grau Sorolla
Gaston Elias

Andrea Mateos
Luis Molina

1/1

Resultado

9-0

9-3

9-2

9-1

9-8

Visitante

Meritxell Escamilla Mozo
Raul Aranda

Andrea Mateos
Luis Molina

Maria Grau Sorolla
Gaston Elias

Javi Garcia
Laura Segura

Javi Garcia
Laura Segura

Meritxell Escamilla Mozo
Raul Aranda
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